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 1.11.50  Luftgewehr Auflage Herren-Altersklasse

1. SV Asberg 01 Moers e.V. 1 298296296 890

Tewes, Martin 298, Möhrke, Harry 296, Fischer, Klaus 296

2. SV Moers-Hülsdonk 06 e.V. 1 298292291 881

Kroll, Klaus Peter 299, Nowakowski, Jörg 290, Kautzmann, Dominik 292

3. Sportschützen Rheurdt 1968 e.V. 1 293293291 877

Flemming, Bernd 292, Nohner, Wolfgang 297, Weihofen, Hubert 288

4. BSV Eversael 1728 e.V. 1 291293286 870

Witzel, Karl-Hermann 285, Tölg, Manfred 293, Ettwig, Fritz 292

5. SV Moers-Hülsdonk 06 e.V. 3 287289292 868

Bublitz, Bruno Karl 290, Eloo, Kornelia 293, Ohl, Sieglinde 285

6. SV Neukirchen 06 e.V. 1 288290284 862

Hoven, Beate 287, Kämmerer, Johanna 289, Grönke, Wolfgang 286

7. Sportschützen Rheurdt 1968 e.V. 2 284290285 859

Fekl, Walter 285, Rudnick, Detlev 286, Lueb, Richard 288

8. SV Moers-Vinn 1903 e.V. 1 282292284 858

Kamann, Hans-Peter 283, Samel, Wolfgang 287, Schmitz, Reiner 288

9. SV Gerdt 1880  Duisburg e.V. 1 285287284 856

Gruszeczka, Horst 288, Dahmen, Wilhelmine 276, Glücks, Wolfgang 292

10. SV Asberg 01 Moers e.V. 3 285285285 855

Jung, Birgit 295, Sartowski, Horst 286, Möllmann, Klaus 274

11. SC Rheinkamp  SpSch 1 289284278 851

Frenck, Karl-Heinz 290, Präger, Herbert 277, Latzke, Angelika 284

12. SV Moers-Vinn 1903 e.V. 2 284284282 850

Beyreuther, Ursula 288, Beyreuther, Hans-Herbert 276, Zapp, Martina 286

13. SV Asberg 01 Moers e.V. 2 283279283 845

Fischer, Bärbel 285, Seidel, Hans 277, Sartowski, Dagmar 283

14. SV Moers-Hülsdonk 06 e.V. 2 276284283 843

Deckers, Irene 284, Scholten, Horst 281, Haferkamp, Gerda 278

15. SC Rheinkamp  SpSch 2 277277280 834

Stolz, Achim 265, Bercic, Erich 280, Siebeneicher, Klaus 289

16. SV Moers-Vinn 1903 e.V. 4 270271281 822

Rasch, Werner 290, Zapp, Burkhard 255, Jantzen, Herbert 277

17. SV Moers-Vinn 1903 e.V. 5 270277266 813

Bunde, Magdalene 264, Neuhaus, Roswitha 276, Rasch, Lieselotte 273

18. SV Moers-Vinn 1903 e.V. 3 271266264 801

Bunde, Manfred 273, Neuhaus, Holger 255, Falk, Oliver 273

19. SV Moers-Vinn 1903 e.V. 6 258261264 783

Schröder, Manfred 272, Sperr, Annelies 255, Bruckschen, Hans-Rainer 256

1. Kautzmann, Dominik SV Moers-Hülsdonk 06 e.V. 989797 292

2. Nowakowski, Jörg SV Moers-Hülsdonk 06 e.V. 1009595 290
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3. Grönke, Wolfgang SV Neukirchen 06 e.V. 969595 286

4. Rudnick, Detlev Sportschützen Rheurdt 1968 e.V. 949894 286

5. Falk, Oliver SV Moers-Vinn 1903 e.V. 939387 273

6. Schröder, Manfred SV Moers-Vinn 1903 e.V. 899291 272

7. Stolz, Achim SC Rheinkamp  SpSch 879088 265

 1.11.51  Luftgewehr Auflage Damen-Altersklasse

1. Flemming, Heike Sportschützen Rheurdt 1968 e.V. 9910098 297

2. Hoven, Beate SV Neukirchen 06 e.V. 949895 287

3. Zapp, Martina SV Moers-Vinn 1903 e.V. 969595 286

 1.11.70  Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren A

1. Nohner, Wolfgang Sportschützen Rheurdt 1968 e.V. 9910098 297

2. Flemming, Bernd Sportschützen Rheurdt 1968 e.V. 989896 292

3. Glücks, Wolfgang SV Gerdt 1880  Duisburg e.V. 979798 292

4. Siebeneicher, Klaus SC Rheinkamp  SpSch 979498 289

5. Gruszeczka, Horst SV Gerdt 1880  Duisburg e.V. 969696 288

6. Samel, Wolfgang SV Moers-Vinn 1903 e.V. 949697 287

7. Präger, Herbert SC Rheinkamp  SpSch 979090 277

8. Bunde, Manfred SV Moers-Vinn 1903 e.V. 929289 273

9. Bruckschen, Hans-Rainer SV Moers-Vinn 1903 e.V. 828985 256

10. Neuhaus, Holger SV Moers-Vinn 1903 e.V. 868188 255

11. Zapp, Burkhard SV Moers-Vinn 1903 e.V. 828489 255

12. Petry, Richard Pistolenschützen Homberg 737462 209

 1.11.71  Luftgewehr Auflage Seniorinnen A

1. Jung, Birgit SV Asberg 01 Moers e.V. 9910096 295

2. Eloo, Kornelia SV Moers-Hülsdonk 06 e.V. 999698 293

3. Kämmerer, Johanna SV Neukirchen 06 e.V. 989794 289

4. Beyreuther, Ursula SV Moers-Vinn 1903 e.V. 979794 288

5. Fischer, Bärbel SV Asberg 01 Moers e.V. 989394 285

6. Ohl, Sieglinde SV Moers-Hülsdonk 06 e.V. 929598 285

7. Latzke, Angelika SC Rheinkamp  SpSch 969692 284

8. Sartowski, Dagmar SV Asberg 01 Moers e.V. 939694 283

9. Neuhaus, Roswitha SV Moers-Vinn 1903 e.V. 939489 276

10. Bunde, Magdalene SV Moers-Vinn 1903 e.V. 869187 264

 1.11.72  Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren B

1. Kroll, Klaus Peter SV Moers-Hülsdonk 06 e.V. 10010099 299

2. Tewes, Martin SV Asberg 01 Moers e.V. 10010098 298

3. Fischer, Klaus SV Asberg 01 Moers e.V. 1009898 296
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4. Möhrke, Harry SV Asberg 01 Moers e.V. 9898100 296

5. Ettwig, Fritz BSV Eversael 1728 e.V. 979996 292

6. Bublitz, Bruno Karl SV Moers-Hülsdonk 06 e.V. 969896 290

 Frenck, Karl-Heinz SC Rheinkamp  SpSch 969896 290

7. Lueb, Richard Sportschützen Rheurdt 1968 e.V. 969696 288

8. Weihofen, Hubert Sportschützen Rheurdt 1968 e.V. 969597 288

9. Sartowski, Horst SV Asberg 01 Moers e.V. 949597 286

10. Fekl, Walter Sportschützen Rheurdt 1968 e.V. 949695 285

11. Witzel, Karl-Hermann BSV Eversael 1728 e.V. 949596 285

12. Andag, Kurt Pistolenschützen Homberg 939791 281

13. Bercic, Erich SC Rheinkamp  SpSch 939394 280

14. Seidel, Hans SV Asberg 01 Moers e.V. 929095 277

15. Beyreuther, Hans-Herbert SV Moers-Vinn 1903 e.V. 919293 276

16. Möllmann, Klaus SV Asberg 01 Moers e.V. 929092 274

 1.11.74  Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren C

1. Doll, Manfred Sportschützen Rheurdt 1968 e.V. 989799 294

2. Tölg, Manfred BSV Eversael 1728 e.V. 1009994 293

3. Rasch, Werner SV Moers-Vinn 1903 e.V. 959798 290

4. Schmitz, Reiner SV Moers-Vinn 1903 e.V. 959796 288

5. Sikkinga, Norbert BSV Eversael 1728 e.V. 969592 283

6. Kamann, Hans-Peter SV Moers-Vinn 1903 e.V. 939991 283

7. Scholten, Horst SV Moers-Hülsdonk 06 e.V. 929594 281

8. Jantzen, Herbert SV Moers-Vinn 1903 e.V. 939094 277

9. Ettwig, Hermann BSV Eversael 1728 e.V. 919288 271

 1.11.75  Luftgewehr Auflage Seniorinnen C

1. Deckers, Irene SV Moers-Hülsdonk 06 e.V. 959495 284

2. Haferkamp, Gerda SV Moers-Hülsdonk 06 e.V. 899594 278

3. Dahmen, Wilhelmine SV Gerdt 1880  Duisburg e.V. 929490 276

4. Rasch, Lieselotte SV Moers-Vinn 1903 e.V. 919290 273

5. Sperr, Annelies SV Moers-Vinn 1903 e.V. 878088 255
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